8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:45:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:15:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

Business &
Human Rghts

Addo**
8:30-9:55

10:00:00 AM

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

**Note:
this class
only meets
durings the
weeks of
2/27 and 3/27

PERSPECTIVE
Lawyers as
Leaders
Rinehart
8:45-10:10

Contracts

Titolo
8:45-10:10

Contracts

Cardi
8:45-10:10

Advanced
Evidence

McDiarmid
8:45-10:10

Intellectual
Property

Olson
8:45-10:10

CAPSTONE
Land Use
Clinic
Garvey
10:30-11:55

Con Law

Taylor
10:30-11:55

Con Law

Bastress
10:30 - 11;55

Evidence

Corliss
10:30-11:55

Employment

Law

Lofaso
10:30-11:55

Reserved for
PACs

PERSPECTIVE
Int'l Bus
Transactions
Casoria
10:30-11:55

(synch online)

12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:15:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

4:45:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

5:15:00 PM

wv
Con Law
Bastress
1:30-2:25

CAPSTONE

Business
Transactions
Drafting
Alsop
2:30-4:25

Sales &
Secured
Cardi
1:00-2:25

Advanced
Labor Law

Lofaso
1:00-2:25

Remedies

Titolo
1:00-2:25

5:30:00 PM

5:45:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

6:15:00 PM

6:30:00 PM

6:45:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

7:15:00 PM

7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM

Pre-Trial Litigation
Scudiere
5:30-8:25

Civil
Rights

Volk

2:30-5:25

ADR

Rhee
2:30-3:55

Business
Torts

Olson
2:30-3:55

Law Practice
Management
Rollo
5:30-8:25

Reserved for
PACs

CAPSTONE

Trial

Advocacy

DiSalvo
Fisher and
S&)
Courtrooms
Reserved
2:30-5:25




8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:30:00 AM Business & Intro
8:45:00 AM Human Rghts Patent to the
9:00:00 AM Law Reserved for Profession
9:15:00 AM Addo Federal Tu PACs
9:30:00 AM 8:30 -9:55 Courts 8:30-9:55 Powell
9:45:00 AM 8:30-9:55
10:00:00 AM PERSPECTIVE Civil
10:15:00 AM Taxation of International Procedure
10:30:00 AM Volk Property Property Business Human 2
10:45:00 AM 9:00-11:55 Entities Rights
11:00:00 AM Peck Tu Martin
11:15:00 AM 10:00-11:55 10:00-11:55 Wilson 10:00-11:25 STAFF
11:30:00 AM 10:00 -11:55 10:30-11:55
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM Legal Writing Legal Writing Legal Writing Admin Law
2:00:00 PM Haught Rogers Krech Adv. Legal
2:15:00 PM 1:30-2:25 1:30 - 2:25 1:30 - 2:25 Securities McGinley Research
2:30:00 PM Scholarly 1:30-2:55 Miller
2:45:00 PM|  Legal Writing Legal Writing Writing Sec 2 Martin 1:30-3:25
3:00:00 PM Haught Rogers Stimeling 2:00-3:25 Reserved for
3:15:00 PM 2:30-3:25 2:30-3:25 2:30-3:25 PACs
3:30:00 PM CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE Law & Public CAPSTONE
3:45:00 PM Legal Clinic General Legal Clinic Child/Fam Land Use Service Legal Clinic
4:00:00 PM Innocence Clinic Tax Clinic Clinic Haught Entrepreneur
4:15:00 PM Project 3:30-4:25
4:30:00 PM Giggenbach McConl Cols Weise Nolan Williams
4:45:00 PM 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55
5:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM Child Protection
and the Law
Lyons
5:00 - 6:25

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM

Professional Respons.
Aloi 5:00-7:55




8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM
8:30:00 AM Business &
8:45:00 AM Human Rghts PERSPECTIVE Advanced Intellectual
9:00:00 AM Lawyers as Contracts Contracts Evidence Property Reserved for
9:15:00 AM Addo Leaders PACs
9:30:00 AM 8:30-9:55 Rinehart Titolo Cardi McDiarmid Olson
9:45:00 AM 8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM CAPSTONE Employment
10:45:00 AM Land Use Con Law Con Law Evidence Law
11:00:00 AM Clinic
11:15:00 AM Garvey Taylor Bastress Corliss Lofaso
11:30:00 AM 10:30 -11:55 10:30-11:55 10:30-11:55 10:30 - 11:55 10:30 -11:55
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM Advanced
1:15:00 PM Reserve Sales & Labor Law Remedies
1:30:00 PM wv for Secured
1:45:00 PM Con Law AEP Workshop Cardi Lofaso Titolo
2:00:00 PM Bastress 1:00 - 2:25 1:00 -2:25 1:00 - 2:25
2:15:00 PM 1:30-2:25
2:30:00 PM CAPSTONE Business Reserved for CAPSTONE
2:45:00 PM ADR Torts PACs
3:00:00 PM Business Scholarly Trial
3:15:00 PM Transactions Rhee Olson Writing Sec 1 Advocacy
3:30:00 PM Drafting 2:30-3:55 2:30-3:55 Stimeling
3:45:00 PM Alsop 3:00-3:55 DiSalvo
4:00:00 PM 2:30-4:25 Fisher and
4:15:00 PM S&J
4:30:00 PM Courtrooms
4:45:00 PM Reserved
5:00:00 PM Advanced 2:30-5:25
5:15:00 PM Bankruptcy
5:30:00 PM Bill Drafting us
5:45:00 PM and the Deller Supreme Ct
6:00:00 PM Legislative Clinic
6:15:00 PM Process 4:30-7:25
6:30:00 PM ADR Rosenberg
6:45:00 PM Mediation Tng Kimble Lofaso
7:00:00 PM Rhee 5:30-7:25 5:30-7:25
7:15:00 PM 6:30-7:25
7:30:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM




8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM Classrooms reserved for Intro to the Profession Breakout Sessions
8:30:00 AM Business & Intro
8:45:00 AM Human Rghts Patent to the
9:00:00 AM 1L Small 1L Small 1L Small Law 1L Small 1L Small 1L Small 1L Small 1L Small Profession
9:15:00 AM Addo Group Group Group Tu Group Group Group Group Group
9:30:00 AM 8:30-9:55 8:30-9:55 Powell
9:45:00 AM 8:30-9:55
10:00:00 AM PERSPECTIVE Advanced
10:15:00 AM Taxation of International Legal
10:30:00 AM Property Property Business Human Research Reserved for
10:45:00 AM Entities Rights PACs
11:00:00 AM Peck Tu Martin Stump
11:15:00 AM 10:00-11:55 10:00-11:55 Wilson 10:00 -11:25 10:00 - 11:55
11:30:00 AM 10:00 - 11:55
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM Legal Writing Legal Writing Legal Writing Admin Law Immigration Crim Pro
2:00:00 PM Haught Rogers Krech Law Adjudication
2:15:00 PM 1:30 - 2:25 1:30 - 2:25 1:30 - 2:25 Securities McGinley Walker
2:30:00 PM 1:30-2:55 Yost 1:30-3:25
2:45:00 PM Legal Writing Legal Writing Martin 1:30-3:25
3:00:00 PM Haught Rogers 2:00-3:25 Reserved for
3:15:00 PM 2:30-3:25 2:30-3:25 PACs
3:30:00 PM CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE
3:45:00 PM Legal Clinic General Legal Clinic Child/Fam Land Use Immigration Legal Clinic
4:00:00 PM Innocence Clinic Tax Clinic Clinic Clinic Entrepreneur
4:15:00 PM Project
4:30:00 PM Giggenbach McConlogue Coleman Weise Nolan Peck Williams
4:45:00 PM 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-6:25 3:30-4:55
5:00:00 PM Law & Public
5:15:00 PM Service Child Protection
5:30:00 PM and the Law
Haught Lyons
5:00 - 5:55 5:00 - 6:25

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM




8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:45:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:15:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

Business &
Human Rghts

Addo
8:30-9:55

10:00:00 AM

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

Cannabis
Law:
Transaction
Skills
Mason
10:00-11:55

Contracts Contracts

Titolo Cardi Criminal
8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10 Procedure:
Investigation

Kleeh
Con Law Con Law
9:00-11:55
Taylor Bastress
10:30-11:55 10:30-11:55

Reserved for
PACs

12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

2:45:00 PM

Crim Pro
Adjudication
Walker
1:30-2:25

3:00:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:15:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

4:45:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

5:15:00 PM

5:30:00 PM

5:45:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

6:15:00 PM

6:30:00 PM

6:45:00 PM

Sales &
Secured
Cardi
1:00 - 2:25

Reserved for
PACs

CAPSTONE

Trial

Advocacy

DiSalvo
Fisher and
S&J
Courtrooms
Reserved
2:30-5:25

7:00:00 PM

7:15:00 PM

7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM

MBE Skills
Bar Prep
Trychta
2 credits

Full Semester

Open to all 3Ls

Asynchronous Online Courses
Performance Data Privacy
Test - Bar Prep Bauer
Trychta 2 credits
1 credit 1st 8 Weeks
Last 9 Weeks
Capped at 16 3Ls




